1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard	 TAN ENG KIT 33 • 8/13/2018
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
One world. One KEMET
Automotive Grade Polymer Electrolytic
High Humidity & Temperature T591, T598 & T599
Sample Kit Contents
KEMET
Part Number
Case Code/
Case Size
Rated
Capacitance
Rated
Voltage
DC
Leakage DF ESR Quantity
KEMET/EIA µF VDC µAmps +25°C
Maximum/5 Minutes
% at +25°C
120 Hz Maximum
mΩ at 25°C
100 kHz Maximum
T591V227M2R5ATE009 V/7343-20 220 2.5 55 10 9 10
T598D337M006ATE025 D/7343-31 330 6.3 208 10 25 10
T598D227M010ATE025 D/7343-31 220 10 220 10 25 10
T598B476M010ATE070 B/3528-21 47 10 47 8 70 10
T598D107M016ATE050 D/7343-31 100 10 160 10 50 10
T598D476M025ATE060 D/7343-31 47 25 117.5 10 60 10
T598B475M035ATE200 B/3528-21 4.7 35 16.5 8 200 10
T598D336M035ATE065 D/7343-31 33 35 115.5 10 65 10
T599X336M035ATE065 X/7343-43 33 35 115.5 10 65 10
T598D106M050ATE090 D/7343-31 10 50 50 10 90 10
Dimensions – Millimeters (Inches)
Metric will govern
 H
 X  T